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Coppa ItaliaGhirardi Daniele N S M1568,0425851-8383Asd Brescia1 Master 1
W E CPelizza Francesco N S529,8280920-120119,1Barbarian's Parma2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCostanzi Lanno R N M1517,6643715,5-7473,4Power Club Terni3 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaCrisafi Silvio 514,1020815-9392,2Power Club Terni4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSanasi Simone N S508,2385752,5-8381,4Roma Natural5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaD' Ovidio Claudio N M1502,1296838-105104,2Lazio Powerlifting6 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaCarniel Simone N J500,5360740-8381,2Barbarian's Parma7 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingAgus Rudy N S499,2217743-8382,1Semiramide Team8 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingSanges Gino 497,0680790-9392,7Forma Club Monza9 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaLa Rocca Andrea 494,9180735,5-8381,9Joy Powerlifting10 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPisasale Salvatore 494,5328627,5-6665,7Toplifters Milano11 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingFusco Piero N S J491,4765670,5-7472,1Barbarian's Parma12 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingCatoni Valerio 486,5148670,5-7473,1Roma Natural13 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRomani Giacomo N J484,9598797,5-105100,2Lazio Powerlifting14 Junior
Coppa ItaliaPosca Fabrizio N J482,5240760-9391Barbarian's Parma15 Junior
Coppa ItaliaLiuzzi Piero 482,3240820-120110,2Toplifters Milano16 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingLiuzzi Piero 480,6975802,5-105104,3Toplifters Milano17 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMorresi Cristiano 478,5285657,5-7472,8Nirvana Club18 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBaldassarre Francesco N M1478,0845811-120109,4Lazio Powerlifting19 Master 1
Europei MasterSilvas Alessandro 477,2470745-9389,4Semiramide Team20 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaSilvas Alessandro 476,5095705-8381,3Semiramide Team21 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Leonardo 474,7470705-8381,8Power Club Terni22 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingParlascino Matteo 473,4600600-6665,6Power Club Terni23 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBuccioni Massimiliano 470,8688687,5-8379,6Power Club Terni24 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPuddu Pierangelo 469,2650635-7471,3Semiramide Team25 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBaccaglini Gabriele 467,9875725-9388,1Rage Lift Padova26 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRollo Riccardo 466,0898732,5-9390,6Barbarian's Parma27 Senior
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Assoluti PowerliftingVaccaro Valerio 462,6880760-10599,9Lazio Powerlifting28 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCalista Gabriele 462,5760690-8382,4Pescara Powerlifting29 Senior
Coppa ItaliaManca Giuseppe 458,6430690-9383,6Semiramide Team30 Junior
Europei MasterBettati Roberto 457,8893682,5-8382,3Barbarian's Parma31 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingDellaquila Dario 457,0335495-5955,2Barbarian's Parma32 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSignani Nicola 456,2280570-6664,5Asd Ferrara33 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBrivio Luigi 452,6340780-120115,6Forma Club Monza34 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDi Pilla L. Damiano 450,3540705-9389,9Se At Pe Roma35 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBianchi Marco 449,1630715-9393Barbarian's Parma36 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCorradini Lorenzo 445,2765565-6665,7Barbarian's Parma37 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingFusco Giulio 443,4650605-7472,1Barbarian's Parma38 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Martino Mattia 443,0010767,5-120118Lazio Powerlifting39 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTarchi Daniele 441,0802506-5958,6Power Club Terni40 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRinaldi Enea 440,7425605-7472,7Nirvana Club41 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMorese Francesco 436,4100650-8382,2Se At Pe Roma42 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Francisco 435,7980620-8376,5Forma Club Monza43 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingNatale Giancarlo 434,1665695-10594,1Forma Club Monza44 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCoppari Noriano N M3432,8400600-7473,7Power Club Terni45 Master 3
Assoluti PowerliftingMonti Marco 432,3885755120122,1Barbarian's Parma46 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTroiano Marco 431,7320595-7473,1Barbarian's Parma47 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingLolli Fabio Massimo 431,2120670-9388,6Lazio Powerlifting48 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingContenta Antonio 430,8600645-8382,9Roma Natural49 Junior
Coppa ItaliaMagi Riccardo 429,2200550-7466,5Nirvana Club50 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDe Luca Alessio 427,1558647,5-9384,7Lazio Powerlifting51 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDegiampietro Michele 426,7620630-8381Body Planet Trento52 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingMontanari Luca 426,3390635-8382,2Nirvana Club53 Junior
Raw PowerliftingRusso Antonio 425,6558732,5-120115Body Planet Trento54 Master 2
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Assoluti PowerliftingPomarico Daniele 425,1400580-7472,1Forma Club Monza55 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTonni P. Davide 422,1685535-6665,6Nirvana Club56 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingZangari Giuseppe 421,5150712,5-120108,2Dark Side Cuneo57 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTarchi Daniele 420,7500500-6660,9Power Club Terni58 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLa Rocca Andrea 420,5163642,5-9385,9Joy Powerlifting59 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingFulvi Fabiano 420,0230670-10593,4Joy Powerlifting60 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingFusco Andrea 419,2830530-6665,4Barbarian's Parma61 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBalma Stefano 418,0688687,5-105100,2Iron Fist Torino62 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGiummarra Franco N M3417,9263472,5-5957,7Forma Club Monza63 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaContenta Antonio 415,8413637,5-9386,4Roma Natural64 Junior
Europei MasterRossi Sandro N M3414,5050650-9390,2Lazio Powerlifting65 Master 3
Raw PowerliftingPollastri Paolo 411,8963712,5-120117,3Asd Brescia66 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingGarofalo Alberto 411,5100660-10594,5Power Gym Vittoria67 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDe Luca Alessio 411,0790610-8381,7Lazio Powerlifting68 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMillul Marco 410,8388587,5-8377,1Nirvana Club69 Senior
Coppa ItaliaNadotti Fabio 409,7925585-8376,9Barbarian's Parma70 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMalegori Roberto 408,4898547,5-7470,4Forma Club Monza71 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingLo Presti Guido 407,7000600-8380,6Iron Fist Torino72 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBonazzi Lorenzo 404,0505635-9390,6Joy Powerlifting73 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingRosso Stefano 402,6450425-5953,8Se At Pe Roma74 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCipolla Ennio 402,3195555-7473,2Barbarian's Parma75 Junior
Coppa ItaliaSantini Marco 402,1440480-6661,2Nirvana Club76 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCiavarella Gianluca 400,6730595-8381,8Iron Fist Torino77 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPomarico Gianluca 400,2100620-9388,1Forma Club Monza78 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingMagi Riccardo 399,5040507,5-6665,8Nirvana Club79 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCimpoiesu George 395,1503567,5-8377,6Roma Natural80 Junior
Coppa ItaliaMicci Andrea 395,1090585-8381,4Nirvana Club81 Junior
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Raw PowerliftingLemma Valerio 394,7400680-120115,4Lazio Powerlifting82 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingZangari Fabrizio 393,2670610-9388,3Dark Side Cuneo83 Junior
Coppa ItaliaConti Massimo 390,5265682,5120122,6Dark Side Cuneo84 Senior
Raw PowerliftingAgostinoni Giorgio 388,2270570-8380,3Roma Natural85 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingCarai Marco 386,8600580-9383,1Asd Borgomanero86 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCinque Stefano 386,1135555-8377,7Roma Natural87 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGorga Gianmario 385,9680645-105104,6Iron Fist Torino88 Junior
Coppa ItaliaPalleri Giordano 385,5375562,5-8379,5Power Club Terni89 Junior
Raw PowerliftingRubessi Simone 378,0810570-9383,9Asd Brescia90 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingFioletti Gabriele 376,8413537,5-8376,8Joy Powerlifting91 Junior
Raw PowerliftingAlbano Donato 376,5330510-7471,4Asd Brescia92 Senior
Coppa ItaliaAndreatta Jonathan 375,5685505-7470,7Body Planet Trento93 Junior
Coppa ItaliaScagliarini Amedeo N Sj373,4625575-9387,1Pescara Powerlifting94 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaBiancospino Emanuele 373,1000455-6662,7Nirvana Club95 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGioveni Giuseppe 371,2563477,5-7466,8Roma Natural96 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotta Roberto 370,3635585-9391,5Dark Side Cuneo97 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBoni Piero 370,1950612,5-105101,8Lazio Powerlifting98 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingGuazzelli Nicola 368,3655545-8381,3Barbarian's Parma99 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCianchini Amedeo 365,5150512,5-8374,9Barbarian's Parma100 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPalleri Giordano 363,9000500-7472,8Power Club Terni101 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingDe Carli Carlo 359,8065555-9387,4Body Planet Trento102 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingCarcano Mauro 358,4415492,5-7472,8Toplifters Milano103 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMagnaghi Andrea 358,2525555-9388,1Powerlifting Magenta104 Senior
Coppa ItaliaLeporini Giuliano 356,7075597,5-120105,3Power Club Terni105 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMastrolonardo Antonio 356,2790490-7472,9Asd Puglia106 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMurgia Riccardo 355,5760520-8379,8Semiramide Team107 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGattoni Michele N Sj354,4135545-9386,9Asd Borgomanero108 Subjunior
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Raw PowerliftingFreddi Fabrizio 353,5400550-9388,8Forma Club Monza109 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSpizzo Marco 351,8400480-7472,1Iron Fist Torino110 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCassani Andrea 351,4560560-10593,2Toplifters Milano111 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingLivini Francesco 351,4500500-8376,5Nirvana Club112 Senior
Raw PowerliftingConcettoni Alessio 351,4400477,5-7471,7Asd Dynamic113 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingIamonaco Alfredo 350,2620580-105102Barbarian's Parma114 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaDel Colle Giacomo 349,3530570-10598,3Roma Natural115 Senior
Raw PowerliftingAndreini Fabio 348,2003497,5-8377Nirvana Club116 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPrescimone Fabio 347,7950475-7472,2Joy Powerlifting117 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPavia Stefano 347,1275575-105102,1Lazio Powerlifting118 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaCenacchi Luca 345,0750430-6664,3Joy Powerlifting119 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaRovelli Raffaele 343,1000470-7472,5Se At Pe Roma120 Junior
Coppa ItaliaMalaspina Alessandro 340,7238462,5-7471,6Asd Brescia121 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMasala Alessio 340,6088457,5-7470,6Se At Pe Roma122 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPortugalli Claudio 340,3575525-9387,4Forma Club Monza123 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingQuaglietti Maurizio 338,7340445-7468,6Power Club Terni124 Junior
Coppa ItaliaMinghetti Gianluca 338,7085535-9391,5Asd Ferrara125 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMudura Vlad Antoniu 338,7000500-8381Joypowerlifting126 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFilippi Marco 338,1400530-9390,1Se At Pe Roma127 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTiofilo Emanuele 337,3370455-7471Asd Dynamic128 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGiambrone Fabio 333,9435555-105103Sudus Clan Solaro129 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVecchio Marco 333,5963487,5-8379,7Toplifters Milano130 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPisana Roberto 333,5963487,5-8379,7Iron Fist Torino131 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDegiampietro Nicola 331,8875437,5-7468,9Body Planet Trento132 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingGuerretta Marco 331,0335465-8375,1Barbarian's Parma133 Junior
Raw PowerliftingRencanati Marco 330,4560490-8381,6Roma Natural134 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFalvo Enzo 330,0415535-10596,8Rage Lift Padova135 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaCasalena Giovanni 326,0115465-8376,8Se At Pe Roma136 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGrossi Simone 325,6988552,5-120109,4Asd Ancona137 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingLeporini Giuliano 324,2100535-105101,1Power Club Terni138 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMauro Alessandro 324,1918482,5-8382,1Asd Dynamic139 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBorsani Luca 323,6035467,5-8378,3Toplifters Milano140 Senior
Raw PowerliftingAndreello Alessandro 323,3230455-8375,3Tiger Rovigo141 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGori Pasquale 323,2850475-8380,4Toplifters Milano142 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCambielli Davide 322,0650425-7469Toplifters Milano143 Junior
Raw PowerliftingRoncon Michele 320,6340470-8380,1Barbarian's Parma144 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCeruti Alessandro 318,2550490-9387,1Powerlifting Magenta145 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGranara Giuseppe 315,9010515-10598,1Iron Fist Torino146 Senior
Coppa ItaliaAnzalone Luca 313,8750450-8377,4Barbarian's Parma147 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingPorta Alberto 313,0975425-7471,6Powerlifting Magenta148 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGhirarduzzi Gianfranco 311,2560495-9392,8Barbarian's Parma149 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLelli Giacomo 310,7678442,5-8376,6Roma Natural150 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCetani Paolo 310,2420435-8374,9Iron Fist Torino151 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDell' Orto Luca 305,7675442,5-8378,5Powerlifting Magenta152 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMinghetti Gianluca 305,0288487,5-10593,8Asd Ferrara153 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingFamiano Alberto 302,8080440-8379Barbarian's Parma154 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLivini Francesco 300,8923417,5-7473,8Nirvana Club155 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSimili Giacomo 297,2750470-9391,7Barbarian's Parma156 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Rocco Luciano 297,0375445-8383Roma Natural157 Master 3
Raw PowerliftingLopez Joaquin 295,7740410-7473,7Barbarian's Parma158 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDel Col Massimo 295,3650435-8380,7Barbarian's Parma159 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCanonico Matteo 292,8530395-7471Asd Dynamic160 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Prinzio Fabio 287,7875455-9391,7Pescara Powerlifting161 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSeardo Luca 284,1125425-8382,8Joy Powerlifting162 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingVai Alberto 279,6825445-9392,9Toplifters Milano163 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCenacchi Luca 278,0360355-7466,2Joy Powerlifting164 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingAgostinelli Mauro 276,6960305-5956,2Asd Puglia165 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCastellani Gianluca 274,3400430-9390,1Nirvana Club166 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSellino Jacopo 273,0660355-7467,7Powerlifting Magenta167 Junior
Raw PowerliftingFerrara Giuseppe 271,2370470-120118,1Asd Puglia168 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarino Giuseppe 270,7880380-8375Toplifters Milano169 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRushani Ado 270,0373402,5-8382,3Nirvana Club170 Junior
Raw PowerliftingColombo Gregory 269,3280452,5-120106,2Powerlifting Magenta171 Junior
Raw PowerliftingLionetti Giuseppe 268,5878392,5-8379,7Toplifters Milano172 Senior
Raw PowerliftingQueirolo Alessandro 254,6440415-10598Millennium Genova173 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingBrondin Mirco 254,0110290-5958,3Tiger Rovigo174 Junior
Raw PowerliftingIeraci Ivan 248,7920342,5-7473Asd Brescia175 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNannini Federico 245,2188332,5-7471,5Barbarian's Parma176 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingLa Serra Nicola 243,8720320-7468,5Barbarian's Parma177 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSantorsola Giuseppe 243,0000405-105103,8Asd Puglia178 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingMalazzi Andrea 238,9450350-8380Powerlifting Magenta179 Junior
Raw PowerliftingRizzotto Andrea 227,4485372,5-10599,2Rage Lift Padova180 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPorta Mario 214,1875312,5-8379,5Powerlfiting Magenta181 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGualandris Daniele 213,6295335-9390,2Powerlifting Magenta182 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRaisa Marco 198,1920240-6662,2Tiger Rovigo183 Subjunior
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-59
Assoluti Powerlifting Tarchi Daniele 441,080250658,6Power Club Terni1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDellaquila Dario 457,033549555,2Barbarian's Parma2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGiummarra Franco N M3417,9263472,557,7Forma Club Monza3 Master 3
Assoluti PowerliftingRosso Stefano 402,645042553,8Se At Pe Roma4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingAgostinelli Mauro 276,696030556,2Asd Puglia5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBrondin Mirco 254,011029058,3Tiger Rovigo6 Junior

-66
Assoluti PowerliftingPisasale Salvatore 494,5328627,565,7Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingParlascino Matteo 473,460060065,6Power Club Terni2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSignani Nicola 456,228057064,5Asd Ferrara3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCorradini Lorenzo 445,276556565,7Barbarian's Parma4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTonni P. Davide 422,168553565,6Nirvana Club5 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingFusco Andrea 419,283053065,4Barbarian's Parma6 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingMagi Riccardo 399,5040507,565,8Nirvana Club7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTarchi Daniele 420,750050060,9Power Club Terni8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSantini Marco 402,144048061,2Nirvana Club9 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBiancospino Emanuele 373,100045562,7Nirvana Club10 Junior
Coppa ItaliaCenacchi Luca 345,075043064,3Joy Powerlifting11 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingRaisa Marco 198,192024062,2Tiger Rovigo12 Subjunior

-74
Assoluti PowerliftingCostanzi Lanno R N M1517,6643715,573,4Power Club Terni1 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingFusco Piero N S J491,4765670,572,1Barbarian's Parma2 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingCatoni Valerio 486,5148670,573,1Roma Natural3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMorresi Cristiano 478,5285657,572,8Nirvana Club4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPuddu Pierangelo 469,265063571,3Semiramide Team5 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingFusco Giulio 443,465060572,1Barbarian's Parma6 Junior
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Assoluti PowerliftingRinaldi Enea 440,742560572,7Nirvana Club7 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCoppari Noriano N M3432,840060073,7Power Club Terni8 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaTroiano Marco 431,732059573,1Barbarian's Parma9 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPomarico Daniele 425,140058072,1Forma Club Monza10 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCipolla Ennio 402,319555573,2Barbarian's Parma11 Junior
Coppa ItaliaMagi Riccardo 429,220055066,5Nirvana Club12 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMalegori Roberto 408,4898547,570,4Forma Club Monza13 Junior
Raw PowerliftingAlbano Donato 376,533051071,4Asd Brescia14 Senior
Coppa ItaliaAndreatta Jonathan 375,568550570,7Body Planet Trento15 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPalleri Giordano 363,900050072,8Power Club Terni16 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCarcano Mauro 358,4415492,572,8Toplifters Milano17 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMastrolonardo Antonio 356,279049072,9Asd Puglia18 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSpizzo Marco 351,840048072,1Iron Fist Torino19 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGioveni Giuseppe 371,2563477,566,8Roma Natural20 Senior
Raw PowerliftingConcettoni Alessio 351,4400477,571,7Asd Dynamic21 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPrescimone Fabio 347,795047572,2Joy Powerlifting22 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRovelli Raffaele 343,100047072,5Se At Pe Roma23 Junior
Coppa ItaliaMalaspina Alessandro 340,7238462,571,6Asd Brescia24 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMasala Alessio 340,6088457,570,6Se At Pe Roma25 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTiofilo Emanuele 337,337045571Asd Dynamic26 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingQuaglietti Maurizio 338,734044568,6Power Club Terni27 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDegiampietro Nicola 331,8875437,568,9Body Planet Trento28 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaCambielli Davide 322,065042569Toplifters Milano29 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPorta Alberto 313,097542571,6Powerlifting Magenta30 Junior
Raw PowerliftingLivini Francesco 300,8923417,573,8Nirvana Club31 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLopez Joaquin 295,774041073,7Barbarian's Parma32 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCanonico Matteo 292,853039571Asd Dynamic33 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingCenacchi Luca 278,036035566,2Joy Powerlifting34 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingSellino Jacopo 273,066035567,7Powerlifting Magenta35 Junior
Raw PowerliftingIeraci Ivan 248,7920342,573Asd Brescia36 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNannini Federico 245,2188332,571,5Barbarian's Parma37 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingLa Serra Nicola 243,872032068,5Barbarian's Parma38 Senior

-83
Coppa ItaliaGhirardi Daniele N S M1568,042585183Asd Brescia1 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaSanasi Simone N S508,2385752,581,4Roma Natural2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingAgus Rudy N S499,221774382,1Semiramide Team3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCarniel Simone N J500,536074081,2Barbarian's Parma4 Junior
Coppa ItaliaLa Rocca Andrea 494,9180735,581,9Joy Powerlifting5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSilvas Alessandro 476,509570581,3Semiramide Team6 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Leonardo 474,747070581,8Power Club Terni7 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCalista Gabriele 462,576069082,4Pescara Powerlifting8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBuccioni Massimiliano 470,8688687,579,6Power Club Terni9 Senior
Europei MasterBettati Roberto 457,8893682,582,3Barbarian's Parma10 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingMorese Francesco 436,410065082,2Se At Pe Roma11 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingContenta Antonio 430,860064582,9Roma Natural12 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingMontanari Luca 426,339063582,2Nirvana Club13 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDegiampietro Michele 426,762063081Body Planet Trento14 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Francisco 435,798062076,5Forma Club Monza15 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDe Luca Alessio 411,079061081,7Lazio Powerlifting16 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingLo Presti Guido 407,700060080,6Iron Fist Torino17 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCiavarella Gianluca 400,673059581,8Iron Fist Torino18 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMillul Marco 410,8388587,577,1Nirvana Club19 Senior
Coppa ItaliaNadotti Fabio 409,792558576,9Barbarian's Parma20 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMicci Andrea 395,109058581,4Nirvana Club21 Junior
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Raw PowerliftingAgostinoni Giorgio 388,227057080,3Roma Natural22 Master 2
Coppa Italia Cimpoiesu George 395,1503567,577,6Roma Natural23 Junior
Coppa ItaliaPalleri Giordano 385,5375562,579,5Power Club Terni24 Junior
Coppa ItaliaCinque Stefano 386,113555577,7Roma Natural25 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGuazzelli Nicola 368,365554581,3Barbarian's Parma26 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingFioletti Gabriele 376,8413537,576,8Joy Powerlifting27 Junior
Coppa ItaliaMurgia Riccardo 355,576052079,8Semiramide Team28 Junior
Coppa ItaliaCianchini Amedeo 365,5150512,574,9Barbarian's Parma29 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingLivini Francesco 351,450050076,5Nirvana Club30 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMudura Vlad Antoniu 338,700050081Joypowerlifting31 Junior
Raw PowerliftingAndreini Fabio 348,2003497,577Nirvana Club32 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRencanati Marco 330,456049081,6Roma Natural33 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVecchio Marco 333,5963487,579,7Toplifters Milano34 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPisana Roberto 333,5963487,579,7Iron Fist Torino35 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMauro Alessandro 324,1918482,582,1Asd Dynamic36 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGori Pasquale 323,285047580,4Toplifters Milano37 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRoncon Michele 320,634047080,1Barbarian's Parma38 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBorsani Luca 323,6035467,578,3Toplifters Milano39 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGuerretta Marco 331,033546575,1Barbarian's Parma40 Junior
Coppa ItaliaCasalena Giovanni 326,011546576,8Se At Pe Roma41 Junior
Raw PowerliftingAndreello Alessandro 323,323045575,3Tiger Rovigo42 Senior
Coppa ItaliaAnzalone Luca 313,875045077,4Barbarian's Parma43 Subjunior
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Rocco Luciano 297,037544583Roma Natural44 Master 3
Raw PowerliftingLelli Giacomo 310,7678442,576,6Roma Natural45 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDell' Orto Luca 305,7675442,578,5Powerlifting Magenta46 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingFamiano Alberto 302,808044079Barbarian's Parma47 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCetani Paolo 310,242043574,9Iron Fist Torino48 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingDel Col Massimo 295,365043580,7Barbarian's Parma49 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSeardo Luca 284,112542582,8Joy Powerlifting50 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRushani Ado 270,0373402,582,3Nirvana Club51 Junior
Raw PowerliftingLionetti Giuseppe 268,5878392,579,7Toplifters Milano52 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarino Giuseppe 270,788038075Toplifters Milano53 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMalazzi Andrea 238,945035080Powerlifting Magenta54 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPorta Mario 214,1875312,579,5Powerlfiting Magenta55 Senior

-93
Coppa ItaliaCrisafi Silvio 514,102081592,2Power Club Terni1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingSanges Gino 497,068079092,7Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPosca Fabrizio N J482,524076091Barbarian's Parma3 Junior
Europei MasterSilvas Alessandro 477,247074589,4Semiramide Team4 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingRollo Riccardo 466,0898732,590,6Barbarian's Parma5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBaccaglini Gabriele 467,987572588,1Rage Lift Padova6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBianchi Marco 449,163071593Barbarian's Parma7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDi Pilla L. Damiano 450,354070589,9Se At Pe Roma8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaManca Giuseppe 458,643069083,6Semiramide Team9 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingLolli Fabio Massimo 431,212067088,6Lazio Powerlifting10 Senior
Europei MasterRossi Sandro N M3414,505065090,2Lazio Powerlifting11 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaDe Luca Alessio 427,1558647,584,7Lazio Powerlifting12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLa Rocca Andrea 420,5163642,585,9Joy Powerlifting13 Senior
Coppa ItaliaContenta Antonio 415,8413637,586,4Roma Natural14 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBonazzi Lorenzo 404,050563590,6Joy Powerlifting15 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPomarico Gianluca 400,210062088,1Forma Club Monza16 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingZangari Fabrizio 393,267061088,3Dark Side Cuneo17 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotta Roberto 370,363558591,5Dark Side Cuneo18 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCarai Marco 386,860058083,1Asd Borgomanero19 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaScagliarini Amedeo N Sj373,462557587,1Pescara Powerlifting 20 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingRubessi Simone 378,081057083,9Asd Brescia21 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingDe Carli Carlo 359,806555587,4Body Planet Trento22 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaMagnaghi Andrea 358,252555588,1Powerlifting Magenta23 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFreddi Fabrizio 353,540055088,8Forma Club Monza24 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGattoni Michele N Sj354,413554586,9Asd Borgomanero25 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaMinghetti Gianluca 338,708553591,5Asd Ferrara26 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFilippi Marco 338,140053090,1Se At Pe Roma27 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPortugalli Claudio 340,357552587,4Forma Club Monza28 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingGhirarduzzi Gianfranco 311,256049592,8Barbarian's Parma29 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCeruti Alessandro 318,255049087,1Powerlifting Magenta30 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSimili Giacomo 297,275047091,7Barbarian's Parma31 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDi Prinzio Fabio 287,787545591,7Pescara Powerlifting32 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVai Alberto 279,682544592,9Toplifters Milano33 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCastellani Gianluca 274,340043090,1Nirvana Club34 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGualandris Daniele 213,629533590,2Powerlifting Magenta35 Senior

-105
Coppa ItaliaD' Ovidio Claudio N M1502,1296838104,2Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingLiuzzi Piero 480,6975802,5104,3Toplifters Milano2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRomani Giacomo N J484,9598797,5100,2Lazio Powerlifting3 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingVaccaro Valerio 462,688076099,9Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingNatale Giancarlo 434,166569594,1Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBalma Stefano 418,0688687,5100,2Iron Fist Torino6 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingFulvi Fabiano 420,023067093,4Joy Powerlifting7 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingGarofalo Alberto 411,510066094,5Power Gym Vittoria8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGorga Gianmario 385,9680645104,6Iron Fist Torino9 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBoni Piero 370,1950612,5101,8Lazio Powerlifting10 Master 1
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Assoluti PowerliftingIamonaco Alfredo 350,2620580102Barbarian's Parma11 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingPavia Stefano 347,1275575102,1Lazio Powerlifting 12 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaDel Colle Giacomo 349,353057098,3Roma Natural13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCassani Andrea 351,456056093,2Toplifters Milano14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGiambrone Fabio 333,9435555103Sudus Clan Solaro15 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFalvo Enzo 330,041553596,8Rage Lift Padova16 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingLeporini Giuliano 324,2100535101,1Power Club Terni17 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGranara Giuseppe 315,901051598,1Iron Fist Torino18 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMinghetti Gianluca 305,0288487,593,8Asd Ferrara19 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingQueirolo Alessandro 254,644041598Millennium Genova20 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingSantorsola Giuseppe 243,0000405103,8Asd Puglia21 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingRizzotto Andrea 227,4485372,599,2Rage Lift Padova22 Junior

-120
W E CPelizza Francesco N S529,8280920119,1Barbarian's Parma1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaLiuzzi Piero 482,3240820110,2Toplifters Milano2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBaldassarre Francesco N M1478,0845811109,4Lazio Powerlifting3 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaBrivio Luigi 452,6340780115,6Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Martino Mattia 443,0010767,5118Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRusso Antonio 425,6558732,5115Body Planet Trento6 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingZangari Giuseppe 421,5150712,5108,2Dark Side Cuneo7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPollastri Paolo 411,8963712,5117,3Asd Brescia8 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingLemma Valerio 394,7400680115,4Lazio Powerlifting9 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaLeporini Giuliano 356,7075597,5105,3Power Club Terni10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGrossi Simone 325,6988552,5109,4Asd Ancona11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFerrara Giuseppe 271,2370470118,1Asd Puglia12 Junior
Raw PowerliftingColombo Gregory 269,3280452,5106,2Powerlifting Magenta13 Junior
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+120
Assoluti PowerliftingMonti Marco 432,3885755122,1Barbarian's Parma1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaConti Massimo 390,5265682,5122,6Dark Side Cuneo2 Senior
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Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaScagliarini Amedeo N Sj373,4625575-9387,1Pescara Powerlifting1
Raw PowerliftingGattoni Michele N Sj354,4135545-9386,9Asd Borgomanero2
Raw PowerliftingDegiampietro Nicola 331,8875437,5-7468,9Body Planet Trento3
Coppa ItaliaAnzalone Luca 313,8750450-8377,4Barbarian's Parma4
Raw PowerliftingNannini Federico 245,2188332,5-7471,5Barbarian's Parma5
Raw PowerliftingSantorsola Giuseppe 243,0000405-105103,8Asd Puglia6
Raw PowerliftingRaisa Marco 198,1920240-6662,2Tiger Rovigo7

Junior
Coppa ItaliaCarniel Simone N J500,5360740-8381,2Barbarian's Parma1
Assoluti PowerliftingFusco Piero N S J491,4765670,5-7472,1Barbarian's Parma2
Coppa ItaliaRomani Giacomo N J484,9598797,5-105100,2Lazio Powerlifting3
Coppa ItaliaPosca Fabrizio N J482,5240760-9391Barbarian's Parma4
Coppa ItaliaManca Giuseppe 458,6430690-9383,6Semiramide Team5
Assoluti PowerliftingFusco Giulio 443,4650605-7472,1Barbarian's Parma6
Assoluti PowerliftingContenta Antonio 430,8600645-8382,9Roma Natural7
Assoluti PowerliftingMontanari Luca 426,3390635-8382,2Nirvana Club8
Assoluti PowerliftingTonni P. Davide 422,1685535-6665,6Nirvana Club9
Assoluti PowerliftingFusco Andrea 419,2830530-6665,4Barbarian's Parma10
Coppa ItaliaContenta Antonio 415,8413637,5-9386,4Roma Natural11
Assoluti PowerliftingMalegori Roberto 408,4898547,5-7470,4Forma Club Monza12
Coppa ItaliaBonazzi Lorenzo 404,0505635-9390,6Joy Powerlifting13
Coppa ItaliaCipolla Ennio 402,3195555-7473,2Barbarian's Parma14
Assoluti PowerliftingPomarico Gianluca 400,2100620-9388,1Forma Club Monza15
Coppa ItaliaCimpoiesu George 395,1503567,5-8377,6Roma Natural16
Coppa ItaliaMicci Andrea 395,1090585-8381,4Nirvana Club17
Assoluti PowerliftingZangari Fabrizio 393,2670610-9388,3Dark Side Cuneo18
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Coppa ItaliaGorga Gianmario 385,9680645-105104,6Iron Fist Torino19
Coppa ItaliaPalleri Giordano 385,5375562,5-8379,5Power Club Terni20
Raw PowerliftingRubessi Simone 378,0810570-9383,9Asd Brescia21
Assoluti PowerliftingFioletti Gabriele 376,8413537,5-8376,8Joy Powerlifting22
Coppa ItaliaAndreatta Jonathan 375,5685505-7470,7Body Planet Trento23
Coppa ItaliaBiancospino Emanuele 373,1000455-6662,7Nirvana Club24
Coppa ItaliaCianchini Amedeo 365,5150512,5-8374,9Barbarian's Parma25
Assoluti PowerliftingPalleri Giordano 363,9000500-7472,8Power Club Terni26
Coppa ItaliaMurgia Riccardo 355,5760520-8379,8Semiramide Team27
Raw PowerliftingConcettoni Alessio 351,4400477,5-7471,7Asd Dynamic28
Coppa ItaliaRovelli Raffaele 343,1000470-7472,5Se At Pe Roma29
Assoluti PowerliftingQuaglietti Maurizio 338,7340445-7468,6Power Club Terni30
Coppa ItaliaMudura Vlad Antoniu 338,7000500-8381Joypowerlifting31
Raw PowerliftingGuerretta Marco 331,0335465-8375,1Barbarian's Parma32
Coppa ItaliaCasalena Giovanni 326,0115465-8376,8Se At Pe Roma33
Coppa ItaliaCambielli Davide 322,0650425-7469Toplifters Milano34
Raw PowerliftingRoncon Michele 320,6340470-8380,1Barbarian's Parma35
Raw PowerliftingPorta Alberto 313,0975425-7471,6Powerlifting Magenta36
Coppa ItaliaDell' Orto Luca 305,7675442,5-8378,5Powerlifting Magenta37
Coppa ItaliaSimili Giacomo 297,2750470-9391,7Barbarian's Parma38
Raw PowerliftingSellino Jacopo 273,0660355-7467,7Powerlifting Magenta39
Raw PowerliftingFerrara Giuseppe 271,2370470-120118,1Asd Puglia40
Raw PowerliftingRushani Ado 270,0373402,5-8382,3Nirvana Club 41
Raw PowerliftingColombo Gregory 269,3280452,5-120106,2Powerlifting Magenta42
Raw PowerliftingBrondin Mirco 254,0110290-5958,3Tiger Rovigo43
Raw PowerliftingMalazzi Andrea 238,9450350-8380Powerlifting Magenta44
Raw PowerliftingRizzotto Andrea 227,4485372,5-10599,2Rage Lift Padova45
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Senior
W E CPelizza Francesco N S529,8280920-120119,1Barbarian's Parma1
Coppa ItaliaCrisafi Silvio 514,1020815-9392,2Power Club Terni2
Coppa ItaliaSanasi Simone N S508,2385752,5-8381,4Roma Natural3
Assoluti PowerliftingAgus Rudy N S499,2217743-8382,1Semiramide Team4
Coppa ItaliaLa Rocca Andrea 494,9180735,5-8381,9Joy Powerlifting5
Assoluti PowerliftingPisasale Salvatore 494,5328627,5-6665,7Toplifters Milano6
Assoluti PowerliftingCatoni Valerio 486,5148670,5-7473,1Roma Natural7
Coppa ItaliaLiuzzi Piero 482,3240820-120110,2Toplifters Milano8
Assoluti PowerliftingLiuzzi Piero 480,6975802,5-105104,3Toplifters Milano9
Assoluti PowerliftingMorresi Cristiano 478,5285657,5-7472,8Nirvana Club10
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Leonardo 474,7470705-8381,8Power Club Terni11
Assoluti PowerliftingParlascino Matteo 473,4600600-6665,6Power Club Terni12
Coppa ItaliaBuccioni Massimiliano 470,8688687,5-8379,6Power Club Terni13
Coppa ItaliaPuddu Pierangelo 469,2650635-7471,3Semiramide Team14
Coppa ItaliaBaccaglini Gabriele 467,9875725-9388,1Rage Lift Padova15
Assoluti PowerliftingRollo Riccardo 466,0898732,5-9390,6Barbarian's Parma16
Assoluti PowerliftingVaccaro Valerio 462,6880760-10599,9Lazio Powerlifting17
Assoluti PowerliftingCalista Gabriele 462,5760690-8382,4Pescara Powerlifting18
Assoluti PowerliftingDellaquila Dario 457,0335495-5955,2Barbarian's Parma19
Coppa ItaliaSignani Nicola 456,2280570-6664,5Asd Ferrara20
Coppa ItaliaBrivio Luigi 452,6340780-120115,6Forma Club Monza21
Coppa ItaliaDi Pilla L. Damiano 450,3540705-9389,9Se At Pe Roma22
Coppa ItaliaBianchi Marco 449,1630715-9393Barbarian's Parma23
Assoluti PowerliftingCorradini Lorenzo 445,2765565-6665,7Barbarian's Parma24
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Martino Mattia 443,0010767,5-120118Lazio Powerlifting25
Assoluti PowerliftingTarchi Daniele 441,0802506-5958,6Power Club Terni26
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Assoluti PowerliftingRinaldi Enea 440,7425605-7472,7Nirvana Club27
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Francisco 435,7980620-8376,5Forma Club Monza28
Assoluti PowerliftingNatale Giancarlo 434,1665695-10594,1Forma Club Monza29
Assoluti PowerliftingMonti Marco 432,3885755+120122,1Barbarian's Parma30
Coppa ItaliaTroiano Marco 431,7320595-7473,1Barbarian's Parma31
Assoluti PowerliftingLolli Fabio Massimo 431,2120670-9388,6Lazio Powerlifting32
Coppa ItaliaMagi Riccardo 429,2200550-7466,5Nirvana Club33
Coppa ItaliaDe Luca Alessio 427,1558647,5-9384,7Lazio Powerlifting34
Assoluti PowerliftingPomarico Daniele 425,1400580-7472,1Forma Club Monza35
Assoluti PowerliftingZangari Giuseppe 421,5150712,5-120108,2Dark Side Cuneo36
Coppa ItaliaTarchi Daniele 420,7500500-6660,9Power Club Terni37
Raw PowerliftingLa Rocca Andrea 420,5163642,5-9385,9Joy Powerlifting38
Coppa ItaliaBalma Stefano 418,0688687,5-105100,2Iron Fist Torino39
Raw PowerliftingGarofalo Alberto 411,5100660-10594,5Power Gym Vittoria40
Assoluti PowerliftingDe Luca Alessio 411,0790610-8381,7Lazio Powerlifting41
Coppa ItaliaMillul Marco 410,8388587,5-8377,1Nirvana Club42
Coppa ItaliaNadotti Fabio 409,7925585-8376,9Barbarian's Parma43
Assoluti PowerliftingLo Presti Guido 407,7000600-8380,6Iron Fist Torino44
Assoluti PowerliftingRosso Stefano 402,6450425-5953,8Se At Pe Roma45
Coppa ItaliaSantini Marco 402,1440480-6661,2Nirvana Club46
Assoluti PowerliftingMagi Riccardo 399,5040507,5-6665,8Nirvana Club47
Coppa ItaliaConti Massimo 390,5265682,5+120122,6Dark Side Cuneo48
Assoluti PowerliftingCarai Marco 386,8600580-9383,1Asd Borgomanero49
Coppa ItaliaCinque Stefano 386,1135555-8377,7Roma Natural50
Raw PowerliftingAlbano Donato 376,5330510-7471,4Asd Brescia51
Raw PowerliftingGioveni Giuseppe 371,2563477,5-7466,8Roma Natural52
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotta Roberto 370,3635585-9391,5Dark Side Cuneo53
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Assoluti PowerliftingGuazzelli Nicola 368,3655545-8381,3Barbarian's Parma54
Raw PowerliftingCarcano Mauro 358,4415492,5-7472,8Toplifters Milano55
Coppa ItaliaMagnaghi Andrea 358,2525555-9388,1Powerlifting Magenta56
Coppa ItaliaLeporini Giuliano 356,7075597,5-120105,3Power Club Terni57
Raw PowerliftingMastrolonardo Antonio 356,2790490-7472,9Asd Puglia58
Raw PowerliftingFreddi Fabrizio 353,5400550-9388,8Forma Club Monza59
Coppa ItaliaSpizzo Marco 351,8400480-7472,1Iron Fist Torino60
Raw PowerliftingCassani Andrea 351,4560560-10593,2Toplifters Milano61
Assoluti PowerliftingLivini Francesco 351,4500500-8376,5Nirvana Club62
Coppa ItaliaDel Colle Giacomo 349,3530570-10598,3Roma Natural63
Raw PowerliftingAndreini Fabio 348,2003497,5-8377Nirvana Club64
Raw PowerliftingPrescimone Fabio 347,7950475-7472,2Joy Powerlifting65
Coppa ItaliaMalaspina Alessandro 340,7238462,5-7471,6Asd Brescia66
Coppa ItaliaMasala Alessio 340,6088457,5-7470,6Se At Pe Roma67
Coppa ItaliaFilippi Marco 338,1400530-9390,1Se At Pe Roma68
Raw PowerliftingTiofilo Emanuele 337,3370455-7471Asd Dynamic69
Raw PowerliftingGiambrone Fabio 333,9435555-105103Sudus Clan Solaro70
Raw PowerliftingVecchio Marco 333,5963487,5-8379,7Toplifters Milano71
Raw PowerliftingPisana Roberto 333,5963487,5-8379,7Iron Fist Torino72
Raw PowerliftingRencanati Marco 330,4560490-8381,6Roma Natural73
Coppa ItaliaFalvo Enzo 330,0415535-10596,8Rage Lift Padova74
Raw PowerliftingGrossi Simone 325,6988552,5-120109,4Asd Ancona75
Assoluti PowerliftingLeporini Giuliano 324,2100535-105101,1Power Club Terni76
Raw PowerliftingMauro Alessandro 324,1918482,5-8382,1Asd Dynamic77
Raw PowerliftingBorsani Luca 323,6035467,5-8378,3Toplifters Milano78
Raw PowerliftingAndreello Alessandro 323,3230455-8375,3Tiger Rovigo79
Assoluti PowerliftingGori Pasquale 323,2850475-8380,4Toplifters Milano80
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Raw PowerliftingCeruti Alessandro 318,2550490-9387,1Powerlifting Magenta81
Assoluti PowerliftingGranara Giuseppe 315,9010515-10598,1Iron Fist Torino82
Raw PowerliftingGhirarduzzi Gianfranco 311,2560495-9392,8Barbarian's Parma83
Raw PowerliftingLelli Giacomo 310,7678442,5-8376,6Roma Natural84
Raw PowerliftingCetani Paolo 310,2420435-8374,9Iron Fist Torino85
Assoluti PowerliftingFamiano Alberto 302,8080440-8379Barbarian's Parma86
Raw PowerliftingLivini Francesco 300,8923417,5-7473,8Nirvana Club87
Raw PowerliftingLopez Joaquin 295,7740410-7473,7Barbarian's Parma88
Raw PowerliftingDel Col Massimo 295,3650435-8380,7Barbarian's Parma89
Raw PowerliftingCanonico Matteo 292,8530395-7471Asd Dynamic90
Raw PowerliftingDi Prinzio Fabio 287,7875455-9391,7Pescara Powerlifting91
Coppa ItaliaSeardo Luca 284,1125425-8382,8Joy Powerlifting92
Assoluti PowerliftingAgostinelli Mauro 276,6960305-5956,2Asd Puglia93
Raw PowerliftingCastellani Gianluca 274,3400430-9390,1Nirvana Club94
Raw PowerliftingMarino Giuseppe 270,7880380-8375Toplifters Milano95
Raw PowerliftingLionetti Giuseppe 268,5878392,5-8379,7Toplifters Milano96
Raw PowerliftingIeraci Ivan 248,7920342,5-7473Asd Brescia97
Raw PowerliftingLa Serra Nicola 243,8720320-7468,5Barbarian's Parma98
Raw PowerliftingPorta Mario 214,1875312,5-8379,5Powerlfiting Magenta99
Raw PowerliftingGualandris Daniele 213,6295335-9390,2Powerlifting Magenta100

Master 1
Coppa ItaliaGhirardi Daniele N S M1568,0425851-8383Asd Brescia1
Assoluti PowerliftingCostanzi Lanno R N M1517,6643715,5-7473,4Power Club Terni2
Coppa ItaliaD' Ovidio Claudio N M1502,1296838-105104,2Lazio Powerlifting3
Assoluti PowerliftingSanges Gino 497,0680790-9392,7Forma Club Monza4
Assoluti PowerliftingBaldassarre Francesco N M1478,0845811-120109,4Lazio Powerlifting5
Europei MasterSilvas Alessandro 477,2470745-9389,4Semiramide Team6
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Coppa ItaliaSilvas Alessandro 476,5095705-8381,3Semiramide Team7
Europei MasterBettati Roberto 457,8893682,5-8382,3Barbarian's Parma8
Coppa ItaliaDegiampietro Michele 426,7620630-8381Body Planet Trento9
Assoluti PowerliftingFulvi Fabiano 420,0230670-10593,4Joy Powerlifting10
Raw PowerliftingPollastri Paolo 411,8963712,5-120117,3Asd Brescia11
Coppa ItaliaCiavarella Gianluca 400,6730595-8381,8Iron Fist Torino12
Raw PowerliftingLemma Valerio 394,7400680-120115,4Lazio Powerlifting13
Raw PowerliftingBoni Piero 370,1950612,5-105101,8Lazio Powerlifting14
Coppa ItaliaCenacchi Luca 345,0750430-6664,3Joy Powerlifting15
Coppa ItaliaMinghetti Gianluca 338,7085535-9391,5Asd Ferrara16
Raw PowerliftingMinghetti Gianluca 305,0288487,5-10593,8Asd Ferrara17
Raw PowerliftingVai Alberto 279,6825445-9392,9Toplifters Milano18
Raw PowerliftingCenacchi Luca 278,0360355-7466,2Joy Powerlifting19

Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingMorese Francesco 436,4100650-8382,2Se At Pe Roma1
Raw PowerliftingRusso Antonio 425,6558732,5-120115Body Planet Trento2
Raw PowerliftingAgostinoni Giorgio 388,2270570-8380,3Roma Natural3
Assoluti PowerliftingDe Carli Carlo 359,8065555-9387,4Body Planet Trento4
Assoluti PowerliftingIamonaco Alfredo 350,2620580-105102Barbarian's Parma5
Raw PowerliftingPavia Stefano 347,1275575-105102,1Lazio Powerlifting6
Coppa ItaliaPortugalli Claudio 340,3575525-9387,4Forma Club Monza7
Raw PowerliftingQueirolo Alessandro 254,6440415-10598Millennium Genova8

Master 3
Assoluti PowerliftingCoppari Noriano N M3432,8400600-7473,7Power Club Terni1
Coppa ItaliaGiummarra Franco N M3417,9263472,5-5957,7Forma Club Monza2
Europei MasterRossi Sandro N M3414,5050650-9390,2Lazio Powerlifting3
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Rocco Luciano 297,0375445-8383Roma Natural4


